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European Code Coordination Application Forum (ECCAF) 
 
 

Meeting Dates for 2015 
 
 
The following are the scheduled meeting dates for ECCAF for 2015. 
 

Date  Time Venue Note 

Tuesday 6 January  ECCAF 10am – 4pm  Elexon, London  

Tuesday 3 February ECCAF 10am – 4pm  Elexon, London  

Tuesday 3 March  ECCAF 10am – 4pm  Elexon, London  

Tuesday 14 April ECCAF 10am – 4pm  Elexon, London  

Tuesday 5 May ECCAF 1pm – 4pm  Elexon, London  

Tuesday 2 June ECCAF 10am – 4pm  Elexon, London  

Wednesday 1 July ECCAF 10am – 4pm  Elexon, London  

The August ECCAF Meeting is to be confirmed, potentially to align with other meetings in Edinburgh 

Tuesday 1 September ECCAF 10am – 4pm  Elexon, London  

Thursday 1 October ECCAF 10am – 4pm  Elexon, London  

Tuesday 3 November ECCAF 10am – 4pm  Elexon, London  

Tuesday 1 December  ECCAF 10am – 4pm  Elexon, London  

 
 
Details of each meeting will be confirmed to ECCAF members, alternates and 
distribution list, and via the JESG Weekly Update around circa two weeks before 
each meeting. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For further information on ECCAF, please contact 
Sara-Lee Kenney, ECCAF Technical Secretary 

europeancodes.electricity@nationalgrid.com 
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